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Raúl Burciaga Director raul.burciaga@nmlegis.gov 986-4671
Chase Van Gorder Drafting Coordinator (Session Only) chase.vangorder@nmlegis.gov 986-4685
Kathy Pacheco-Dofflemeyer Asst. Dir. for Administration kathy.pacheco@nmlegis.gov 986-4628
John Yaeger Asst. Dir. for Legislative Affairs john.yaeger@nmlegis.gov 986-4651

Claudia Armijo Attorney claudia.armijo@nmlegis.gov 986-4605
Jon Boller Attorney jon.boller@nmlegis.gov 986-4618
Douglas Carver Attorney douglas.carver@nmlegis.gov 986-4636
Monica Ewing Attorney monica.ewing@nmlegis.gov 986-4639
Michael Hely Attorney michael.hely@nmlegis.gov 986-4635
Peter Kovnat Attorney peter.kovnat@nmlegis.gov 986-4634
Damian Lara Attorney damian.lara@nmlegis.gov 986-4609
Shawn Mathis Attorney shawn.mathis@nmlegis.gov 986-4619
Gordon Meeks Drafter gordon.meeks@nmlegis.gov 986-4608
Tessa Ryan Attorney tessa.ryan@nmlegis.gov 986-4637
Pam Stokes Attorney pam.stokes@nmlegis.gov 986-4647
Lisa Sullivan Attorney lisa.sullivan@nmlegis.gov 986-4657

Jonelle Maison Contract Drafter (Session Only) jonelle.maison@nmlegis.gov 986-4636
Art Waskey Contract Attorney (Session Only) art.waskey@nmlegis.gov 986-4617

Sharon Ball Researcher sharon.ball@nmlegis.gov 986-4607
Kathleen Dexter Researcher kathleen.dexter@nmlegis.gov 986-4625
Ric Gaudet Researcher ric.gaudet@nmlegis.gov 986-4683
Renée Gregorio Researcher renee.gregorio@nmlegis.gov 986-4648

Tom Pollard Fiscal Analyst tom.pollard@nmlegis.gov 986-4684

Tracey Kimball Librarian tracey.kimball@nmlegis.gov 986-4667
Valerie Brooker Assistant Librarian (Session Only) valerie.brooker@nmlegis.gov 986-4668
Laurie Canepa Librarian laurie.canepa@nmlegis.gov 986-4656

Jeret Fleetwood Bill Locator Coordinator jeret.fleetwood@nmlegis.gov 986-4626
Rebecca Griego Records Officer rebecca.griego@nmlegis.gov 986-4620
Cassandra Jones Research Assistant cassandra.jones@nmlegis.gov 986-4604
Elizabeth Katz Research Assistant elizabeth.katz@nmlegis.gov 986-4659

Mark Guillen Mgr., Information Systems mark.guillen@nmlegis.gov 986-4640
Seth Morris Computer Specialist seth.morris@nmlegis.gov 986-4624
Francis Rivera IT Specialist francis.rivera@nmlegis.gov 986-4641
Ralph Vincent IT Contractor ralph.vincent@nmlegis.gov 986-4611
Patric Worth IT Specialist patric.worth@nmlegis.gov 986-4627

Blanca Delira Financial Assistant blanca.delira@nmlegis.gov 986-4655
Robert Garcia Financial Assistant robert.garcia@nmlegis.gov 986-4650
Paige Houlton Financial Assistant paige.houlton@nmlegis.gov 986-4693
Anesa Serna-Espinoza Financial Assistant anesa.seernaespinoza@nmlegis.gov 986-4613
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Print Shop printshop@legismail.gov 986-4633

Billroom & Mailroom 986-4351

Front Desk Receptionists & general info lcs.receptionist@nmlegis.gov 986-4600
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